49	859	WARRANTY DI	EED Vo	1 4- 3	12445 -
KNOI	W ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, That	W. FLET		
	R, husband and wi		stated. to gran	ntor paid by JA	CK L. JONES
the grantee, assigns, that pertaining, si Lot 5D in	does hereby grant, bargai certain real property, with ituated in the County of B Block 11 KLAMATH plat thereof on f	n, sell and convey unto the tenements, hereditan Clamath and H FOREST ESTATES	o the said grad ments and app d State of Oreg S SYCAN U	ntee and grantee purtenances there on, described as NIT. accord	, hereinafter called 's heirs, successors and sunto belonging or ap- follows, to-wit: ing to the
County, O SUBJECT I 1. Reser America t 20, 1959, as foilow a 60-foot Zollar, S February February 13, 1954 85731); a to any pr To H And a grantor is la	Dregon. To: Vations and restrict to Edward I. Mitch in Deed Volume 3 vs: "Title to the right of way for Superintendent, KI 27, 1959, pursuan 5, 1948, (62 Stat (68 Stat. 718) and and Departmental 1 rior valid existin "If seven and to Hold the same said grantor hereby covend awfully seized in fee simple	rictions contain hell, et al., da 314 page 291, re above describ r Indian Service lamath Indian A nt to the provi t. 18; U.S.C. 3 nd as amended b Regulations (25 MG right or adv ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DES unto the said grantee a ants to and with said g	ned in de ated July ecords of ed proper e Road No gency, Kl sions of 23-328); y the Act C.F.R. 1 crse clai scription on Reve and grantee's h rantee and gran	ed from Uni 13, 1959, Elamath Co ty is conve . S-61, app amath Agenc the Act of Public Law of August .61, 22 FR 2 .61, 20	ted States of recorded July ounty, Oregon, eyed subject to proved by M. M. ey, Oregon, on Congress dated 587, dated Aug 23, 1958, (P.L 248), and subje ded on reverse) and assigns forever.
hereinbe	efore stated,	or the above granted p	те <i>т</i> посо, пее п		ICES EAUEFI dS
and demand The OHowever, - the whole parr of the con In co	warrant and forever deten ds of all persons whomsoev true and actual consideration the actual consideration insideration (indicate which postruing this deed and whe	ver, except those claimin tion paid for this trans consists of or includes D. <sup>O</sup> (The sentence between t ere the context so require	ng under the ab fer, stated in to other proper ho symbolu®, it n es, the singular	bove described en erms of dollars, is ty <del>-or -value</del> -given ot applicable, should r includes the plu	cumbrances. 3 \$ 2 <sub>9</sub> 500 .00 n-or-proniecd-which i bo deleted. See ORS 93.030.
In W if a corpora	Vitness Whereof, the granton the grantor, it has caused it board of directors.	r has executed this instru	qually to corp iment this 15	orations and to in TH day of by its officers, du	ndividuals. AY 1978
In W if a corpora	Vitness Whereof, the granton ate grantor, it has caused it board of directors.	r has executed this instru	qually to corp iment this 15	H day of	ndividuals. AY 1978
In W if a corpora order of its (If executed by a offix corporate sec M STATE OFX County of 15 7714 Personall	Vitness Whereof, the granton the grantor, it has caused it board of directors. corperation, oil LISSOURI ACCASA JACASA 19.78 y appeared, the above named	t has executed this instru- s name to be signed and C. DC STATE O STATE O STATE O each for 1	equally to corp iment this 1.5 I seal affixed to W. Fletc Dris D. Forson Co Misscuri sonally appeared himsell and not c	H day of by its officers, du cher ) flitter letcher munty of AcK CHER CHER CHER CHER CHER CHER CHER CHER	ndividuals. A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b Tar San 353. San 3
In W if a corpora order of its (If executed by a offix corporate see M STATE OFX County of IS 774 Personall, Fletcher	Vitness Whereof, the granton the grantor, it has caused it board of directors. corporation, oil LISSOURI SCHARM. Jackson, 19.78	thas executed this instru- s name to be signed and C. DC STATE O ss. C. W. each for f etcher coing instru- ct and deed. and that of said cc half of sa	equally to corp iment this 1.5 I seal affixed I W. Fletc W. Fletc Dr15 M. F. F ORESON COMISSOURT sonally appeared the seal affized is protation and the id corporation by nowledged said is	H day of by its officers, du cher	ndividuals. A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b Tat Sat who, being duly sword who, being duly sword d say that the former is the nt and that the latter is the ry of , a corporation rument is the corporate se was signed and sealed in b
In W if a corporation order of its order of its (If executed by a offix corporate set M STATE OFX County of / STATE OFX Personall Fletcher ment to be	<pre>/itness Whereof, the granton ate grantor, it has caused it board of directors. corporation, all issouri xeepend y appeared the above named and DOTIS M. Fle and acknowledged the foreg</pre>	thas executed this instru- s name to be signed and C. DC STATE O ss. C. W. each tor I etcher toing instru- ct and deed. May be issour if Notary P	equally to corp iment this 1.5 I seal affixed to W. Fletch W. Fletch Dris M. F. F <u>GRESON</u> Co MISSCUE sonally appeared immell and not co the seal affized to proportion and the id corporation by	H day of by its officers, du cher	ndividuals. A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b Tan San who, being duly sword d say that the former is the nt and that the latter is the ry of, a corporation rument is the corporate see was signed and sealed in b ard of directors; and each
In W if a corpora order of its (If executed by a offix corporate see M STATE OFX County of IS 70.4 Personall Fletcher ment to be (OFFICIAL SEAL) C. W. FI 11241 Ca Kansas ( Jack L. 60250 T	Vitness Whereof, the granton the grantor, it has caused it board of directors. corporation, all dissouri Souri Souri y appeared the above named y appeared the above named and DORIS M. Fle and acknowledged the foreg their voluntary and Before mey Notary Public for ONGCK M My commission expires: letcher, etux alico Drive City, MO 65137 DRANTON & NAME AND ADDM JONOS umalo Circb	thas executed this instru- is name to be signed and C. DC STATE O ss. STATE O ss. State O ss. C. W. each for I etcher is and deed. May 1SSOUR J Notary P My comm	qually to corp iment this 15 I seal affixed to W. Fletch W. Fletch Foris M. F. Foreson Co Missever sonally appeared minutell and not co the seal affixed to orporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corpo	The day of the solution of the	ndividuals. A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b Tat SCA ) 55. SCA ) 55. SCA ) 55. Tat who, being duly sword being duly sword and that the latter is the nument is the corporate se was signed and sealed in b ard of directors; and each voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAN SEAL) REGON, that the within instri- cived for record on t , 19
In W if a corporation order of its (If executed by a offix corporate the M STATE OFX County of STATE OFX County of STATE OFX County of STATE OFX County of STATE OFX County of STATE OFX County of STATE OFX Personall Personall Fletcher M C. W. FI 11241 Ca Kansas ( Jack L. 60250 Th Bend, OI Ather recording the State of the second	Vitness Whereof, the granton inte grantor, it has caused it board of directors. torporation, oil Lissouri Decement, y appeared, the above named and acknowledged the foreg their voluntary and Boot mey Notary Public for ONSCK M My commission expires: Letcher, etux alico Drive City, MO 65137 ORANIES & NAME AND ADDM JONOS umalo Circb R 97701 MANIEL'S NAME AND ADDM	thas executed this instru- is name to be signed and C. DC STATE O ss. STATE O ss. STATE O ss. C. W. each for I etcher is sour i Notary P My comm	qually to corp iment this 15 I seal affixed to W. Fletch W. Fletch Foris M. F. Foreson Co Missever sonally appeared minutell and not co the seal affixed to orporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corporation and the id corpo	The day of the solution of the	ndividuals. A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b A 1978 Iy authorized thereto b A 201 A 201 S

12446

÷ :

(continued from reverse side hereof) and subject also to the logging railroad right of way of the Weyerhaeuser Timber Company approved September 6, 1940 by the Assistant Secretary of the Interior as a revocable permit under the general supervisory authority over Indian Affairs conferred upon the Secretary of the Interior by Section 463 Revised Statutes (25 U.S.C. 2), subject to the conditions of the Indian Office recommendation approved September 6, 1940 and the stipulations mentioned therein (I.O. 58034-39-371) "Title to the above described property is conveyed subject to all other existing easements for public roads and highways, for public utilities and for railroads and pipe lines and for any other easements or rights of way of record; and there is hereby reserved any and all roads, trails, telephone lines, etc., actually constructed by the United States, with the rights of the United States to maintain, operate and improve the same so long as needed or used for or by the United States. (Dept. Instr., January 13, 1916, 44 L.D. 513)."

2. Reservations and restrictions contained in deed from Klamath Lumber & Box Co., Inc., an Oregon corporation, to Herbert E. Edwards, dated November 12, 1962, recorded November 23, 1962, in Deed Volume 344 page 478, records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows: "Excepting and reserving therefrom unto the grantor, its successors and assigns, forever 50% of all mineral rights."

3. Reservations and restrictions contained in the dedication of Klamath Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit as follows: "...said plat being subject to a 50-foot easement indicated on the annexed plat for future public roads and utilities and to all easements and reservations of record." \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 18.

S.A. M. Y

Hed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_Klamath County Title to nie 12th day of June A. D. 1978 at 11:33 lock AM., and tuly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_ Deeds\_\_\_\_\_\_ on Pagel2445

Wm D. MILNE, County Cla By Dernetha Hetsch

Fee <sup>9</sup>6,00